
 

 

VillaSol 
Community Development District 

Osceola County, Florida 
Created by Ordinance #01-05 

 
Herman Perez, Chairman 
2803 Via Largo Court      Cell:  910-587-6554 
Kissimmee, FL 34744       
Elected: 11/8/2022        
Term Expires: 11/2026      County: Osceola 
E-mail: herman.perez@villasolcdd.org  SEAT #5 
      
Mario Cordova, Vice Chairman 
2964 Siesta View Drive      Phone: 407-694-1885 
Kissimmee, FL 34744      Cell:  407-476-3369 
Appointed: 11/17/2020        
Term Expires: 11/2026      County: Osceola 
E-mail: mario.cordova@villasolcdd.org     SEAT #1  
   
Corey Gagnon, Assistant Secretary 
2975 Marbella Drive       Phone: 407-630-5570 
Kissimmee, FL 34744      Cell:  585-737-6411  
Elected:  11/8/2022       
Term Expires: 11/2026      County: Osceola 
E-mail: corey.gagnon@villasolcdd.org     SEAT #4 
 
Mark Gosdin, Supervisor 
 3131 Riachuelo Lane      Phone:  
Kissimmee, FL 34744      Cell:  
Elected: 11/5/2024     
Term Expires: 11/2028      County: Osceola  
E-mail: mark.gosdin@villasolcdd.org    SEAT #3  
 
Ariel Correa-Betancourt, Supervisor 
 2977 Siesta View Drive      Phone:  
 Kissimmee, FL 34744      Cell:   
Elected: 11/5/2024          
Term Expires: 11/2028      County: Osceola  
E-mail: ariel.correa.betancourt@villasolcdd.org   SEAT #2    
         
George S. Flint, Secretary/Treasurer  
Jason M. Showe, Assistant Secretary 
Katie Costa, Assistant Treasurer 
Darrin Mossing, Sr., Assistant Treasurer 
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District Counsel 
Jan Carpenter        Phone: 407-481-5800 
Latham, Luna, Eden & Beaudine     Fax:  407-481-5801 
201 South Orange Avenue, Suite 1400    Kristen Trucco  
Orlando, FL 32801       ktrucco@lathamluna.com   
E-mail:  jcarpenter@lathamluna.com  Jay Lazarovich 
    jlazarovich@lathamluna.com   
 
District Engineer 
Rey Malavè  Phone: 407-843-5120 
Dewberry Fax: 407-649-8664 
800 N. Magnolia Ave., Suite 1000 Peter Armans 
Orlando, FL 32803 parmans@dewberry.com  
E-mail: rmalave@dewberry.com    
                
Underwriter 
Brett Sealy        Phone: 407-808-0685  
MBS Capital Markets, LLC      Fax: 
152 Lincoln Avenue   
Winter Park, FL 32789   
E-mail: brett@mbscapitalmarkets.com     
 
Bond Counsel 
 Bryant Miller Olive       Phone: 407-426-7001 
 255 S. Orange Avenue, Suite 1350     Fax:   
Orlando, FL 32801 
 
HOA Management 
Artemis Lifestyle Services, Inc.     Phone: 407-705-2190 
Attn: Mary James, LCAM        Ext: 191 
1631 E. Vine Street, Suite 300 
Kissimmee, FL 34744 
Email: mjames@artemislifestyles.com   
 
Osceola County Manager      Phone: 407-742-2385 
Don Fisher        Fax:   
1 Courthouse Square 
Kissimmee, FL 34741 
 
Osceola County Clerk of the Circuit Court   Phone: 407-742-3708 
Armando Ramirez       Fax:   
Administration Bldg. 
2 Courthouse Square, Suite 2000 
Kissimmee, FL 34741 
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Osceola County Supervisor of Elections 
Mary Jane Arrington       Phone:  407-742-6000  
2509 E. Irlo Bronson Memorial Highway    Fax:  407-742-6001 
Kissimmee, FL 34744 
 
Osceola County Tax Collector     Phone: 407-742-4000 
Bruce Vickers       Fax:  407-742-4037   
2501 E. Irlo Bronson Memorial Highway 
Kissimmee, FL 34744  
 
Osceola County Property Appraiser    Phone: 407-742-5000 
Katrina Scarborough      Fax:  407-742-4900 
2505 E. Irlo Bronson Memorial Highway 
Kissimmee, FL 34744       
 
Meeting Location         
VillaSol Clubhouse   
3050 Puerta Del Sol Blvd.   
Kissimmee, FL 34744  
  
Advertisements/Notices       
Osceola News Gazette (Runs only Wednesdays) 
Contact: Gary Lugo or post via Column Website 
108 Church Street 
Orlando, FL 34741 
E-mail: glugo@osceolanewsgazette.com  
 
Orlando Sentinel       Phone: 407-420-5160 
P.O. Box 2833        Fax:  407-420-5011  
Orlando, FL 32802 
E-mail: classified_legal@orlandosentinel.com  


